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X
X

Honda 4 tracs 300 with 4' snowblade
Deer blind on a wagon running gear, seats 2-3

2 - 255/80/r22.5 Michelin tires
3 tires - 205/75/r14

riding lawn mower
looking for mechanic job

3 rat terriers, 2 Male and 1 female

wide front end for a ford IH 560 on up tractors
flat top fenders a pair

2016 Chrysler Town and Country stow and go
Heider Auger wagon with big truck tires

front mounting bracket for 30-40 series tractors
and 6 weights

Price

$2,000
$625

300 each
10 each

free

$550
$675

$9,000

$600
$425

Number

712-350-6366

712-249-6087

712-302-4145

712-310-4783

402-651-1848

712-370-0315

402-269-0672

wire welder, aluminum spool guns w/ or w/o bottle 675 or 500 712-438-2198

Cub Cadet Garden tiller

$375

Location

Hamburg

Red Oak

Glenwood

Glenwood

gr/oa

Pacific Junction

SW of NE City

Bedford



