	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		Х	Honda 4 tracs 300 with 4' snowblade	\$2,000	712-350-6366	Hamburg
		х	Deer blind on a wagon running gear, seats 2-3	\$625		
2		х	2 - 255/80/r22.5 Michelin tires	300 each	712-249-6087	Red Oak
		Х	3 tires - 205/75/r14	10 each		
3	х		riding lawn mower		712-302-4145	Glenwood
	Х		looking for mechanic job			
4		Х	3 rat terriers, 2 Male and 1 female	free	712-310-4783	Glenwood
5		х	wide front end for a ford IH 560 on up tractors	\$550	402-651-1848	gr/oa
		Х	flat top fenders a pair	\$675		
6		х	2016 Chrysler Town and Country stow and go	\$9,000	712-370-0315	Pacific Junction
7		х	Heider Auger wagon with big truck tires	\$600	402-269-0672	SW of NE City
		Х	front mounting bracket for 30-40 series tractors and 6 weights	\$425		
8		Χ	wire welder, aluminum spool guns w/ or w/o bottle	675 or 500	712-438-2198	Bedford
		Х	Cub Cadet Garden tiller	\$375		
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						